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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:
People

Name

LPL182222

CHURCH PINE ROUND & BIG LAKE P & R DISTRICT: SWE - Big Lake North Inlet Evaluation
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

ACTIVE

3/15/2022

12/31/2024

Project Scope and Description of Deliverables

The Church Pine, Round and Big Lake P&R District is sponsoring this project to monitor phosphorus loads to Big Lake via the
north inlet.

Project final deliverables include: a final report describing the north inlet phosphorus loads to Big Lake, and a watershed
assessment.

Specific project activities include: tributary monitoring, flow monitoring, well sampling, watershed assessment
Special Conditions: All data shall be entered into the SWIMS database
This scope summarizes the project detail provided in the application and does not negate tasks/deliverables described

therein. Data, records, and reports, including GIS-based maps, and digital images, must be submitted to the Department in a
format specified by the regional Lake Biologist.

Grantee is CHURCH PINE ROUND & BIG LAKE P & R DISTRICT

Project Statuses

Date

Actions

Action

Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

Station ID
10039622

Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Reported By Status Comments
Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant LPL182222 awarded 3/15/2022  12/31/2024 COMPLETE
Name Comments

North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
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Assessment Units

WBIC

2615500
2615900
2616000
3000162

Segment

1
1
1
1

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
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Local Name
Forest Creek

Big Lake

Wind Lake (Round)
Creek 36-14

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Start Date Status Field ID

3/30/2022 13:30 COMPLETE BL-10039622-MR22
4/25/2022 13:30 COMPLETE BL-10039622-APR22
5/23/2022 12:.00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-MY22
6/20/2022 10:30 COMPLETE BL-1003962-JN
7/20/2022 7.00  COMPLETE BL-1003962-JY
8/29/2022 12:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-AUG
9/26/2022 10:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-SP
10/24/2022 13:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-OCT
11/28/2022 10:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-NOV
12/28/2022 10:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-DEC
1/24/2023 11:30 COMPLETE BL-1003962-JAN23
2/28/2023 9:30  COMPLETE BL-1003962-FEB23
3/28/2023 11:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-MR23
4/17/2023 13:30 COMPLETE BL-1003962-AP23
5/24/2023 10:30 COMPLETE BL-1003962-MY23
6/26/2023 10:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-JN23
7/31/2023 15:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-JY23
8/29/2023 15:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-AUG23
9/20/2023 14:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-SPT23
10/19/2023 13:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-OCT23

Station ID
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622
10039622

Official Name
Forest Creek
Big Lake
Wind Lake

Unnamed

Station Name

North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive

Start Date

End Date
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11/28/2023 8:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-NOV23 10039622 North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
12/26/2023 12:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-DEC23 10039622 North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
1/29/2024 8:00  COMPLETE BL-1003962-JAN24 10039622 North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
2/26/2024 14:00 COMPLETE BL-1003962-FEB24 10039622 North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



