Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPL182222

Name: CHURCH PINE ROUND & BIG LAKE P & R DISTRICT: SWE - Big Lake North Inlet Evaluation

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: ACTIVE

Start Date: 3/15/2022 **End Date:** 12/31/2024

Purpose: Project Scope and Description of Deliverables

The Church Pine, Round and Big Lake P&R District is sponsoring this project to monitor phosphorus loads to Big Lake via the

north inlet.

Project final deliverables include: a final report describing the north inlet phosphorus loads to Big Lake, and a watershed

assessment.

Specific project activities include: tributary monitoring, flow monitoring, well sampling, watershed assessment

Special Conditions: All data shall be entered into the SWIMS database

This scope summarizes the project detail provided in the application and does not negate tasks/deliverables described therein. Data, records, and reports, including GIS-based maps, and digital images, must be submitted to the Department in a

format specified by the regional Lake Biologist.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is CHURCH PINE ROUND & BIG LAKE P & R DISTRICT

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People										
Name Role		Status Start Date		End Date	Organization		Comments			
Project Statuses										
Date	Reported By		Status Comm		Comment	S				
Actions										
Action		Detailed Description			Start Date	End Date	Status			
Grant Awarded		Grant LPL182222 awarded			3/15/2022	12/31/2024	COMPLETE			

Monitoring Stations						
Station ID	Name	Comments				
10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive					

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Assessment Units							
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name				
2615500	1	Forest Creek	Forest Creek				
2615900	1	Big Lake	Big Lake				
2616000	1	Wind Lake (Round)	Wind Lake				
3000162	1	Creek 36-14	Unnamed				

Lab Account Code	es							
Account Code	Des	Description				Start Date	End Date	
Forms								
Form Code	F	orm Name						
Methods								
Method Code	ı	/lethod De	scription					

Fieldwork Events							
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name			
3/30/2022 13:30	COMPLETE	BL-10039622-MR22	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
4/25/2022 13:30	COMPLETE	BL-10039622-APR22	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
5/23/2022 12:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-MY22	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
6/20/2022 10:30	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JN	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
7/20/2022 7:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JY	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
8/29/2022 12:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-AUG	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
9/26/2022 10:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-SP	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
10/24/2022 13:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-OCT	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
11/28/2022 10:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-NOV	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
12/28/2022 10:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-DEC	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
1/24/2023 11:30	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JAN23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
2/28/2023 9:30	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-FEB23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
3/28/2023 11:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-MR23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
4/17/2023 13:30	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-AP23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
5/24/2023 10:30	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-MY23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
6/26/2023 10:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JN23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
7/31/2023 15:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JY23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
8/29/2023 15:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-AUG23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
9/20/2023 14:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-SPT23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			
10/19/2023 13:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-OCT23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive			

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

11/28/2023 8:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-NOV23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
12/26/2023 12:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-DEC23	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
1/29/2024 8:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-JAN24	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive
2/26/2024 14:00	COMPLETE	BL-1003962-FEB24	10039622	North Creek - S of Big Lake Drive

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	